

Introducing: HILTON HONORS + LYFT



SHARE THE NEWS

On May 14, 2019, Hilton Honors announced a new travel partnership with rideshare leader, Lyft. By simply linking their Hilton Honors and Lyft accounts at **HiltonHonorsLyft.com**, Members will automatically earn Points on Lyft rides in the U.S. and select cities in Canada.

This new partnership offers Hilton Honors members yet another way to earn Points toward free room nights and other exclusive experiences, and more. Specifically, Members will earn 3 Points per \$1 spent on Lyft Rides and 2 Points per \$1 on Lyft Shared Rides, for a total up to \$10,000 in Lyft spend per year. See full offer terms at HlitonHonorsLyft.com.

NEW TO LYFT?

Sign-up via HiltonHonorsLyft.com using your Hilton Honors number and receive \$5 off your first three rides. Then, download the Lyft app to start earning Points on every ride.



Hit the road this summer with a

\$25 Lyft credit



Earn your \$25 Lyft credit in these 3 simple steps.



Register for the promotion above.



Link your Hilton Honors and Lyft accounts.



Book and stay with us between 5/25 and 9/5.

Simply scan the QR code with your mobile device to learn more and register now.

Terms apply.